Product Catalog
2025
F
O
U
R
 E
’s

to
ry
35
Syringes
Syringes, Needles
• Non-toxic, non-pyrogenic
• Sterilized, single use only
• Quality certified: ISO9001/ISO13485, US FDA 820, CE0123
Part no. Remarks
4EHC-SY01LL Syringe 1ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-SY01LS Syringe 1ml LS (luerslip)
4EHC-SY03LL Syringe 3ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-SY03LS Syringe 3ml LS (luerslip)
4EHC-SY05LL Syringe 5ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-SY05LS Syringe 5ml LS (luerslip)
4EHC-SY10LL Syringe 10ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-SY10LS Syringe 10ml LS (luerslip)
4EHC-SY20LL Syringe 20ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-SY20LS Syringe 20ml LS (luerslip)
4EHC-SY30LL Syringe 30ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-SY30LS Syringe 30ml LS (luerslip)
4EHC-SY60LL Syringe 60ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-SY60LS Syringe 60ml LS (luerslip)
Part no. Remarks
4EHC-RSY01 Safety Retractable Syringe 1ml
4EHC-RSY03 Safety Retractable Syringe 3ml
4EHC-RSY05 Safety Retractable Syringe 5ml
4EHC-RSY10 Safety Retractable Syringe 10ml
4EHC-ENSY01 ENFit Enteral Syringe 1ml
4EHC-ENSY03 ENFit Enteral Syringe 3ml
4EHC-ENSY05 ENFit Enteral Syringe 5ml
4EHC-ENSY10 ENFit Enteral Syringe 10ml
4EHC-ENSY20 ENFit Enteral Syringe 20ml
4EHC-ENSY30 ENFit Enteral Syringe 30ml
4EHC-ENSY60 ENFit Enteral Syringe 60ml
4EHC-NRSY03L NRFit Syringe 3ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-NRSY03S NRFit Syringe 3ml LS (luerslip)
4EHC-NRSY05L NRFit Syringe 5ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-NRSY05S NRFit Syringe 5ml LS (luerslip)
4EHC-NRSY10L NRFit Syringe 10ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-NRSY10S NRFit Syringe 10ml LS (luerslip)
4EHC-NRSY20L NRFit Syringe 20ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-NRSY20S NRFit Syringe 20ml LS (luerslip)
Safety Retractable Syringe
ENFit Enteral Syringe
NRFit Syringe
36
L
a
b
o
ra
to
ry
Syringes, Needles
Needles
Part no. Remarks
4EHC-SRN18-10 Disposable Sterile Needle 18G*1’’
4EHC-SRN18-15 Disposable Sterile Needle 18G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SRN19-10 Disposable Sterile Needle 19G*1’’
4EHC-SRN19-15 Disposable Sterile Needle 19G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SRN20-10 Disposable Sterile Needle 20G*1’’
4EHC-SRN20-15 Disposable Sterile Needle 20G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SRN21-10 Disposable Sterile Needle 21G*1’’
4EHC-SRN21-15 Disposable Sterile Needle 21G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SRN22-10 Disposable Sterile Needle 22G*1’’
4EHC-SRN22-15 Disposable Sterile Needle 22G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SRN22-75 Disposable Sterile Needle 22G*3/4’’
4EHC-SRN23-10 Disposable Sterile Needle 23G*1’’
4EHC-SRN23-15 Disposable Sterile Needle 23G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SRN23-125 Disposable Sterile Needle 23G*1 1/4’’
4EHC-SRN25-125 Disposable Sterile Needle 25G*3/4’
4EHC-SRN25-625 Disposable Sterile Needle 25G*5/8’’
4EHC-SRN25-125 Disposable Sterile Needle 25G*1’’
4EHC-SRN26-625 Disposable Sterile Needle 26G*5/8’’
4EHC-SRN26-5 Disposable Sterile Needle 26G*1/2’’
4EHC-SRN27-15 Disposable Sterile Needle 27G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SRN27-125 Disposable Sterile Needle 27G*1 1/4’’
4EHC-SRN27-5 Disposable Sterile Needle 27G*1/2’’
4EHC-SRN30-10 Disposable Sterile Needle 30G*1’’
4EHC-SRN30-5 Disposable Sterile Needle 30G*1/2’’
• Non-toxic, non-pyrogenic
• Sterilized, single use only
• Quality certified: ISO9001/ISO13485, US FDA 820, CE0123
Part no. Remarks
4EHC-SN18-10 Safety Needle 18G*1’’
4EHC-SN18-15 Safety Needle 18G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SN19-10 Safety Needle 19G*1’’
4EHC-SN19-15 Safety Needle 19G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SN20-10 Safety Needle 20G*1’’
4EHC-SN20-15 Safety Needle 20G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SN21-10 Safety Needle 21G*1’’
4EHC-SN21-15 Safety Needle 21G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SN22-10 Safety Needle 22G*1’’
4EHC-SN22-15 Safety Needle 22G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SN22-75 Safety Needle 22G*3/4’’
4EHC-SN23-10 Safety Needle 23G*1’’
4EHC-SN23-15 Safety Needle 23G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SN23-125 Safety Needle 23G*1 1/4’’
4EHC-SN25-75 Safety Needle 25G*3/4’
4EHC-SN25-625 Safety Needle 25G*5/8’’
4EHC-SN25-10 Safety Needle 25G*1’’
4EHC-SN26-625 Safety Needle 26G*5/8’’
4EHC-SN26-5 Safety Needle 26G*1/2’’
4EHC-SN27-15 Safety Needle 27G*1 1/2’’
4EHC-SN27-125 Safety Needle  27G*1 1/4’’
4EHC-SN27-5 Safety Needle 27G*1/2’’
4EHC-SN30-10 Safety Needle 30G*1’’
4EHC-SN30-5 Safety Needle 30G*1/2’’
Safety Needle
Disposable Sterile Needles
L
a
b
o
ra
to
ry
37
Safelock Blood Collection Set
Blood Collection Set
• Non-toxic, non-pyrogenic
• Sterilized, single use only
• Quality certified: ISO9001/ISO13485, US FDA 820, CE0123
• Safety lock design for taking blood samples
Part no. Remarks
4EHC-SY01LL Syringe 1ml LL (luerlock)
4EHC-SY01LS Syringe 1ml LS (luerslip)
4EHC-SY03LL Syringe 3ml LL (luerlock)
Part no. Remarks
4EHC-BCN21-10 Blood Collection Needle 21G×1’’
4EHC-BCN22-10 Blood Collection Needle 22G×1’’
4EHC-BCN22-15 Blood Collection Needle 22G×11/2’’
4EHC-BCN20-10 Blood Collection Needle 20G×1’’
4EHC-BCN20-15 Blood Collection Needle 20G×11/2’’
4EHC-BCN18-15 Blood Collection Needle 18G×11/2’’
4EHC-BCN16-15 Blood Collection Needle 16G×11/2’’
• Non-toxic, non-pyrogenic
• One puncture could be multiple blood collection
• Color identification, easy to identify specifications
• Quality certified: ISO9001/ISO13485, US FDA 820, CE0123